
LCWSA 
Elkmont Rural Village WWTP & Equalization Basin 

1001-70 
Plan & Specification Distribution 

Updated April 1, 2014 
Set 
No 

Sent To Date By 
Check 
Rc’d 

Shippe
d via 

Addendum 1 Addendum 2 Addendum 3 Addendum 4 
AL 

License 

1 

LCWSA 
17218 Hwy 72 West 
Athens, AL  25612 
ATTN:  Brent Brown 
Phone:  256-233-6444 
Fax:  256-262-0547 
bbrown@lcwsa.com  

02-24-14 BE NA UPS 03-10 emailed 03-17 emailed 03-21 emailed 03-31 emailed NA 

2 

B.H. Craig Construction 
835 Wall St. 
Florence AL  35630 
ATTN:  Marc Dempsey 
Phone:  256-766-3350 
Fax:  256-767-0367 
mdempsey@bhcraigconst.com  

02-24-14 BE 
Yes 

112141 
UPS 03-12 ackn via email 03-17 ackn via email  

03-21 emailed 
03-14 ackn via email 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 

1919 

3 

P. F. Moon & Company Inc 
2207 Hwy 103 
West Point, GA  31833 
ATTN:  Jeannie Cole 
Phone:  706-643-1524 
Fax:  706-645-1511 
jcole@pfmoon.com  

02-24-14 BE 
Yes 

178478 
FEDX 03-10 ackn via email 03-17 ackn via email 

03-21 emailed 
03-21 ackn via email 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 

11978 

4 

Morgan Contracting 
916 Katherine Ave. 
Knoxville, TN  37921 
Attn:  Beth Workman 
Phone:  865-249-8640 
Fax:  865-249-8651 
bworkman@morgan1.com  

02-27-14 BE 
Yes 

31010 
UPS 03-10 ackn via email 03-17 ackn via email 

03-21 emailed 
03-21 read receipt 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 

21645 

5 

Not bidding 
Haren Construction Co., Inc. 
1715 Hwy 411 N 
Etowah TN  37331 
Phone 423-263-5561 
Fax 423-463-5573 
ATTN:  Cindy Osborne 
cosborne@harenconstruction.

03-04-14 SR 
Yes 

056881 
UPS 03-10 ackn via email Did not send Did not send  Did not send  14631 

mailto:bbrown@lcwsa.com
mailto:mdempsey@bhcraigconst.com
mailto:jcole@pfmoon.com
mailto:bworkman@morgan1.com
mailto:cosborne@harenconstruction.com


com 

6 

Baird Contracting Co., Inc. 
276 Snow Drive 
Birmingham AL  35209 
Phone 205-942-1095 
Fax 205-942-1174 
ATTN:  Tom Hale 
thale@bairdcontracting.net 

03-07-14 SR 
Yes 

14748 
Fedex 03-10 ackn via email 03-17 ackn via email 

03-21emailed 
03-28 ackn via phone 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 

7018 

7 

Not bidding 
J & P Construction Co., Inc. 
2550   39

th
 Street 

Tuscaloosa AL  35405 
Phone 205-345-6631 
Fax 205-345-6652 
ATTN:  Amanda Crowe 
ACrowe@jandpconstruction.co
m  

03-14-14 SR 
Yes 

43447 
UPS Included 03-17 ackn per email 03-21 emailed Did not send 4880 

8 

Not Bidding 
Johnson Contractors, Inc. 
3635 Second Street 
Muscle Shoals AL  35662 
Phone 256-383-0313 
Fax 256-383-4779 
Cell:  256-263-9375 
ATTN:  Russ Lambert 
rlambert@johnsoncont.com  
ATTN:  Justin Boozer 
jboozer@johnsoncont.com  

03-17-14 SR 
Yes 

1057410 
UPS Included included 

03-21 emailed 
(lambert) 

03-27 emailed 
(lambert) 

03-28 emailed 
(boozer) 

Not Bidding per Russ 
Lambert 03-31 

9600 

9 

Quinn Construction Corp. 
2282 Old Decaturville Rd. 
Parsons, TN  38363 
Phone:  731-847-6313 
Fax:  731-847-6317 
ATTN:  Olis Quinn 
olisquinn@tds.net  

03-18-14 BE 
Yes 

46424 
UPS Included Included 

03-21 emailed 
03-21 ackn via email 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 48875 

10 

Not Bidding 
Double Diamond Construction 
3200 38

th
 Street 

Northport, AL  35473 
ATTN:  Courtney Reams 
Phone:  205-333-7122 
Double_diamond@bellsouth.n
et  

03-25-14 BE  Fed X included included included 
Not Bidding per 

Tiffany 03-31 
39331 

           

 
Subcontractor 
Southeastern Tank, Inc. 

02-21-14 SR 
Yes 

24702 
UPS 03-10 ackn via email 

03-17 ackn via email 
 

03-21 emailed 
03-21 ackn via email 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 

22679 
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mailto:ACrowe@jandpconstruction.com
mailto:ACrowe@jandpconstruction.com
mailto:rlambert@johnsoncont.com
mailto:jboozer@johnsoncont.com
mailto:olisquinn@tds.net
mailto:Double_diamond@bellsouth.net
mailto:Double_diamond@bellsouth.net


60 Vesta Road 
Lebanon TN  37090 
Phone 615-466-5220 
Fax 615-466-5222 
ATTN:  Tina Page 
tina@southeasterntank.com 

 

Subcontractor 
Mark Johnson Construction LLC 
1050 Lurleen B Wallace Blvd S 
Tuscaloosa AL  35401 
Phone 205-752-1978 
Fax 205-737-7304 
ATTN:  Mark Johnson 
mark@mjohnsonconstruction.
com 

03-04-14 SR 
Yes 

3568 
Fedex 03-10 emailed 03-17 emailed 03-21 emailed 03-31 emailed 46597 

 

Subcontractor 
Garnet Electric Co. 
1615 E. State Street 
Sheffield AL  35661 
Phone 256-381-4062 
Fax 256-381-4066 
ATTN:  Charles Crow 
ccrow@garnetelectric.com  

03-07-14 SR 
Yes 

122842 
Fedex 03-11 ackn via email 03-17 emailed 03-21 emailed 03-31 emailed 8427 

 

Subcontractor 
Duke Instrument Service 
Company 
9520 Old Hwy 43 
Creola AL  36525 
Phone 251-675-6067 
Fax 251-675-5938 
ATTN:  Priscilla 
pkb@dukeinst.com  

03-19-14 SR 
Yes 

21507 
Fedex Included Included 

03-21 emailed 
03-21 ackn via email 

03-31 emailed 20242 

           

 

Supplier 
The TDH Company, LLC 
3225 Shallowford Road, Suite 
410 
Marietta GA  30062 
Phone 770-509-1808 
Fax 770-509-0620 
ATTN:  Doug Blackmon 
dblackmon@tdhco.com  

02-21-14 SR 
Yes 

7572 
UPS 03-10 emailed 03-17 emailed 

03-21 emailed 
03-21 read receipt 

03-31 emailed NA 

 

Supplier 
The Eshelman Company 
1131 Greenwood Crossings Ct 
Bessemer AL  35022 

02-21-14 SR 
Yes 

19202 
UPS 03-10 emailed 03-17 emailed 03-21 emailed 03-31 emailed NA 

mailto:tina@southeasterntank.com
mailto:mark@mjohnsonconstruction.com
mailto:mark@mjohnsonconstruction.com
mailto:ccrow@garnetelectric.com
mailto:pkb@dukeinst.com
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Phone 205-424-7570 
Fax 205-424-4281 
ATTN:  Ernie Warren 
ernie@eshelmancompany.com 

 

Supplier 
Southern Sales Company 
2929 Kraft Drive 
Nashville TN  37204 
Phone 615-254-0066 
Fax 615-254-0791 
ATTN:  Kurt Hodges 
kurth@southernsalesinc.com  

02-25-14 SR 
Yes 

400971 
UPS 03-10 emailed 03-17 emailed 

03-21 emailed 
03-24 ackn via email 

03-31 emailed NA 

 

Subcontractor 
Mitchell Industrial Contractors, 
Inc 
188 Westchester Drive 
Madison, AL  35748-7838 
Phone:  256-772-5554 
Cell:  256-214-1859 
ATTN:  Mike Hand 
mikeh@mitchellindustrialcontr
actors.com 

03-24-14 BE 
Yes 

Cash 
Picked 

up 
included included included 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 

NA 

 

Plan Room 
TN AGC & iSqFt Plan Room 
3015 Airways Blvd 
Memphis TN  38131 
Phone 800-364-2059 x 8013 
Fax 866-570-8187 
ATTN:  Elizabeth Foy 
efoy@ISQFT.com 
Tennessee@isqft.com 

02-21-14 SR NA NA 03-10 emailed 03-17 emailed 
03-21 emailed 

03-21 read receipt 
03-31 emailed NA 

 

Plan Room 
McGraw Hill Construction – 
Dodge 
Phone 865-428-3515 
Fax 865-428-3866 
ATTN:  Elaine Wilson 
Elaine.wilson@mhfi.com 

02-21-14 SR NA NA 03-10 emailed 
03-18 ackn via email 

 
03-21 emailed 

03-31 emailed 
03-31 ackn via email 

NA 

 

Plan Room 
Builders Exchange of 
Tennessee 
2322 Winford Avenue 
Nashville TN  37211 
Phone 615-690-7200 
Fax 615-690-7201 
ATTN:  Kendra Buhlig 
Kendra@bxtn.org 

02-21-14 SR NA NA 03-11 ackn. Per email 
03-14 ackn via email 

 
03-21 emailed 

03-21 ackn via email 
03-31 emailed 

03-31 ackn via email 
NA 
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Plan Room 
Reed Construction Data 
Phone 770-849-6430 
Fax 800-774-9097 
ATTN:  Letty Bradford 
labradford@reedbusiness.com 

02-21-14 SR NA NA 03-10 ackn via email 
03-17 ackn via email 

 
03-21 emailed 

03-21 ackn via email 
03-31 emailed NA 
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